
PSLM INDICATORS USED FOR MONITORING OF MDGs 

Indicator 
2004-

05 

2005-

06 

2006-

07 

2007-

08 

2008-

09 

2010-

11 

2011- 

12 

2012-

13 
1990- 

91 

MDG 

Target 2015 

Education 

Net Primary 

Enrolment Ratio 
46 52 53 56 55 57 56 57 57 100 

Literacy Rate 35 53 54 55 56 57 58 58 60 88 

Gender parity 

Index (GPI) for 

primary education 

0.73 0.85 0.85 0.81 0.88 0.88 0.88 0.90  0.89 1 

Gender parity 

Index (GPI) for 

secondary 

education 

N.A 0.83 0.78 0.80 0.81 0.80 0.85 0.81  0.89 0.94 

Youth Literacy 

GPI 
0.51 0.68 0.78 0.75 0.78 0.77 0.79 0.81  0.82 1 

Health 

Proportion of fully 

immunized 

children 12-23 

months 

75 77 71 76 73 78 81 80 82    >90 

Proportion of 

under 1 year 

children 

immunized against 

measles 

80 78 76 77 76 79 82 81 83    >90 



Indicator 
2004-

05 

2005-

06 

2006-

07 

2007-

08 

2008-

09 

2010-

11 

2011- 

12 

2012-

13 
1990- 

91 

MDG 

Target 2015 

Proportion of 

children under five 

who suffered from 

diarrhoea in the 

last 30 days 

26 16 12 11 10 10 11 8 10    <10 

Proportion of 

births attended by 

skilled birth 

attendants 

18 48 41 37 40 41 43 49 55*     >90 

Proportion of 

women 15-49 years 

who had given 

birth during last 3 

years and made at 

least one antenatal 

care consultation 

15 50 52 58 56 53 62 68 69    100 

Water Supply and Sanitation 

Proportion of 

population (urban 

and rural) with 

sustainable access 

to improve water 

source 

53 66 66 66 66 65 60 59  57**    93 

Proportion of 

population (urban 

and rural) with 

access to sanitation 

30 54 60 59 66 63 66 72 71***     90 

Notes: 

* Skilled birth attendant includes Doctor, Nurse, Midwife and LHV.

** Improve water source include Tap water and Hand pump as per practice used in MDG report by PD & R Division. 

*** This represents flush facility in the Household 


