PSLM INDICATORS USED FOR MONITORING OF MDGs

Indicator										
	1990- 91	2004- 05	2005- 06	2006- 07	2007- 08	2008- 09	2010- 11	2011- 12	2012- 13	MDG Target 2015
Education										
Net Primary Enrolment Ratio	46	52	53	56	55	57	56	57	57	100
Literacy Rate	35	53	54	55	56	57	58	58	60	88
Gender parity Index (GPI) for primary education	0.73	0.85	0.85	0.81	0.88	0.88	0.88	0.90	0.89	1
Gender parity Index (GPI) for secondary education	N.A	0.83	0.78	0.80	0.81	0.80	0.85	0.81	0.89	0.94
Youth Literacy GPI	0.51	0.68	0.78	0.75	0.78	0.77	0.79	0.81	0.82	1
Health										
Proportion of fully immunized children 12-23 months	75	77	71	76	73	78	81	80	82	>90
Proportion of under 1 year children immunized against measles	80	78	76	77	76	79	82	81	83	>90

Indicator	1990- 91	2004- 05	2005- 06	2006- 07	2007- 08	2008- 09	2010- 11	2011- 12	2012- 13	MDG Target 2015
Proportion of children under five who suffered from diarrhoea in the last 30 days	26	16	12	11	10	10	11	8	10	<10
Proportion of births attended by skilled birth attendants	18	48	41	37	40	41	43	49	55*	>90
Proportion of women 15-49 years who had given birth during last 3 years and made at least one antenatal care consultation	15	50	52	58	56	53	62	68	69	100
Water Supply and Sanitation										
Proportion of population (urban and rural) with sustainable access to improve water source	53	66	66	66	66	65	60	59	57**	93
Proportion of population (urban and rural) with access to sanitation	30	54	60	59	66	63	66	72	71***	90

Notes:

* Skilled birth attendant includes Doctor, Nurse, Midwife and LHV.

** Improve water source include Tap water and Hand pump as per practice used in MDG report by PD & R Division.

*** This represents flush facility in the Household